4321 N. Knox Ave., Chicago IL, 60641
773.777.7100 773.777.0909www.awt-gpi.com
Long Stroke Series for Banners & Other Large Format Printing
A Division of the AWT World Trade Group
AWTWorldTrade a.w.t.worldtrade AWTWorldTrade

• Equal pressure indicator system for
chopper assembly
• Squeegee and floodbar pneumatic
support cylinders
• Upgraded vacuum system with two motors
for heavy material
• Conversion to 50 Hz
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
TABLE
THICKNESS
CYCLE SPEED
RANGE
ELECTRICAL* HP  AMPS
MINIMUM
AIR REQUIREMENTS
LS-52100 52 x 100" (133 x 254cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 600 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
LS-52124 52 x 124" (133 x 315cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 400 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
LS-52150 52 x 150" (133 x 381cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 300 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
LS-52192 52 x 192" (133 x 488cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 250 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
LS-62100 62 x 100" (157 x 254cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 375 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
LS-62124 62 x 124" (157 x 315cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 350 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
LS-62150 62 x 150" (157 x 381cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 300 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
LS-76150 76 x 150" (193 x 381cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 200 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
LS-84168 84 x 168" (213 x 428cm) 3" (7.5cm) Up to 200 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 5 20 100psi, 5cfm
773.777.7100
773.777.0909www.awt-gpi.com
©2024 AWT World Trade Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. #LIT-704 1/4/24